Grundejerforeningen Skellet

Budget 2022

Indteegter

Kontingenter
Trappebrugere
renter
Indteegteri alt

Udgifter

Generalforsamling

Bestyrelsesmgder

Kontor og porto (Simply.com)

Udleeg bestyrelse

Strandgrund (beplantning+planeklip)
Rep. af veje

Hjertestarter

Halsnaes kommune - opkraevning

Udgifteri alt

Overskud

122.000,00
1.000,00
50,00
123.050,00

3.000,00
600,00
3.000,00
6.000,00
5.000,00
12.325,00
2.500,00
7.625,00

40.050,00

83.000,00



